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FINAL STATISTICS



 
1 2 3   Team Scores  
1  1  1   San Jose State 278  284  280       842  -22 
2  2  2   Wake Forest 279  287  282       848  -16 
3  T3  3   Florida State 281  291  277       849  -15 

T6  T3  4   South Carolina 286  286  280       852  -12 
4  6  5   UCF 284  296  287       867  +3 
8  T11  T6   Michigan State 289  296  286       871  +7 
5  5  T6   North Carolina State 285  289  297       871  +7 

T6  7  8   Michigan 286  295  291       872  +8 
T9  T8  9   Tennessee 292  290  296       878  +14 
T9  T8  10   Purdue 292  290  297       879  +15 

T14  13  T11   Furman 295  293  293       881  +17 
12  10  T11   Alabama 293  290  298       881  +17 

T14  14  13   Duke 295  294  293       882  +18 
T14  T11  T14   Maryland 295  290  300       885  +21 
T9  15  T14   North Carolina 292  306  287       885  +21 
13  16  16   UNCW 294  306  292       892  +28 
17  17  17   Virginia Tech 302  300  302       904  +40 
18  18  18   Penn State 309  308  303       920  +56 
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Landfall Tradition
CC of Landfall - Dye Course

Wilmington, NC
2022 Landfall Tradition 
Dates: Oct 28 - Oct 30 



 
Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T2 T1   Charlotte Heath  Florida State  66   72  68       206  -10   
1 T1   Louisa Carlbom  San Jose State  67   70  69       206  -10   

T2 3   Justine Fournand  South Carolina  67   71  70       208  -8   
T13 T4   Lottie Woad  Florida State  67   74  68       209  -7   
T13 T4   Emilia Migliaccio  Wake Forest  68   73  68       209  -7   
T23 T6   Hannah Darling  South Carolina  70   74  66       210  -6   
5 T6   Rachel Kuehn  Wake Forest  66   73  71       210  -6   

T6 8   Valery Plata  Michigan State  70   70  71       211  -5   
T13 T9   Kajsa Arwefjall  San Jose State  70   71  71       212  -4   
T6 T9   Benedetta Moresco  Alabama  74   66  72       212  -4   
T6 T9   Sarah Edwards  Alabama  71   69  72       212  -4   
T6 12   Momo Sugiyama  Purdue  68   72  73       213  -3   
T16 T13   Manassanan Chotikabhukkana  Tennessee  71   71  72       214  -2   
T2 T13   Vania Simont  North Carolina State  68   70  76       214  -2   
T6 T13   Louise Rydqvist  South Carolina  73   67  74       214  -2   
T19 T13   Carolina Lopez-Chacarra  Wake Forest  72   71  71       214  -2   
T19 T13   Valentina Rossi  Michigan State  70   73  71       214  -2   
T31 T13   Amelia Williamson  Florida State  75   70  69       214  -2   
T16 T13   Danielle DuToit  Purdue  71   71  72       214  -2   
T23 T20   Tunrada Piddon  UCF  69   75  71       215  -1   
T34 T20   Lucia Lopez-Ortega  San Jose State  72   74  69       215  -1   
T6 T20   Patricie Mackova  Maryland  72   68  75       215  -1   
T16 T20   Anne-Sterre Den Dunnen *  Wake Forest  70   72  73       215  -1   
T23 T20   Rebecca Gyllner  San Jose State  72   72  71       215  -1   
T31 T25   Pimpisa Sisutham  UCF  70   75  71       216  E   
T34 T25   Katherine Muzi *  South Carolina  75   71  70       216  E   
T23 T25   Ashley Lau  Michigan  72   72  72       216  E   
T6 T25   Antonia Malate  San Jose State  69   71  76       216  E   
T34 T25   Anna Morgan  Furman  72   74  70       216  E   
T23 T25   Lauren Walsh  Wake Forest  73   71  72       216  E   
T23 T31   Erica Shepherd  Duke  74   70  73       217  +1   
T23 T31   Mikaela Schulz  Michigan  71   73  73       217  +1   
T23 33   Nicha Kanpai  Maryland  70   74  74       218  +2   
T19 T34   Chloe Johnson  Furman  71   72  76       219  +3   
T19 T34   Krista Junkkari  North Carolina  67   76  76       219  +3   
T46 T34   Jess Baker  UCF  74   74  71       219  +3   
T34 T34   Lauren Olivares  North Carolina State  75   71  73       219  +3   
T51 T38   Anne Chen  Duke  73   76  71       220  +4   
T34 T38   Vanessa Gilly  Tennessee  73   73  74       220  +4   
T56 T38   Mallory Fobes  UNCW  73   77  70       220  +4   
T41 T38   Natalie Ambruester  North Carolina State  71   76  73       220  +4   
T46 T38   Kayla Smith  North Carolina  72   76  72       220  +4   
T41 T38   Victoria Levy  UNCW  70   77  73       220  +4   
T31 44   Zoe Allaux  UCF  71   74  76       221  +5   

T34 T45   Monet Chun  Michigan  70   76  76       222  +6 
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Landfall Tradition
CC of Landfall - Dye Course

Wilmington, NC
2022 Landfall Tradition 
Dates: Oct 28 - Oct 30 



 
Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T46 T45   Anna Nordfors  UCF  75   73  74       222  +6   
T56 T45   Mathilde Claisse  South Carolina  76   74  72       222  +6   
T56 T45   Phoebe Brinker  Duke  73   77  72       222  +6   
T51 T49   Alyssa Montgomery  Virginia Tech  74   75  74       223  +7   
T72 T49   Hailey Borja  Michigan  79   74  70       223  +7   
T64 T49   Mia Lussand  South Carolina  77   74  72       223  +7   
T41 T49   Bailey Davis  Tennessee  74   73  76       223  +7   
T41 T49   Ashley Kozlowski  Purdue  78   69  76       223  +7   
T34 T49   Morgan Ketchum  Virginia Tech  74   72  77       223  +7   
T41 T55   Caroline Patterson  Tennessee  74   73  77       224  +8   
T72 T55   Liza Lapeyre  Furman  79   74  71       224  +8   
T64 T55   Mimi Rhodes  Wake Forest  79   72  73       224  +8   
T51 T55   Isabel Amezcua  North Carolina State  77   72  75       224  +8   
T69 T55   Alice Hodge  Florida State  77   75  72       224  +8   
T46 T55   Sarah-Eve Rheaume  Furman  75   73  76       224  +8   
T46 T55   Leila Raines  Michigan State  71   77  76       224  +8   
T64 T62   Kayla Holden  Tennessee  75   76  74       225  +9   
T74 T62   Sarah Willis  Penn State  80   74  71       225  +9   
T51 T62   Anika Dy  Michigan  73   76  76       225  +9   
T80 T62   Brooke Biermann  Michigan State  78   77  70       225  +9   
T74 T62   Riley Quartermain  North Carolina  74   80  71       225  +9   
T56 T62   Jacqueline Putrino  Florida State  73   77  75       225  +9   
T51 T68   Kynadie Adams  Alabama  72   77  77       226  +10   
T85 T68   Vilde Marie Nystrøm *  North Carolina  76   80  70       226  +10   
T56 T68   Phu Khine  UNCW  74   76  76       226  +10   
T56 T68   Mathilde Delavallade  Penn State  72   78  76       226  +10   
T56 T72   Maria Vittoria Corbi  Maryland  78   72  77       227  +11   
T69 T72   Symone Henriques  Virginia Tech  76   76  75       227  +11   
T64 T74   Rylie Heflin  Duke  78   73  77       228  +12   
T64 T74   Caroline Crumrine  Furman  77   74  77       228  +12   
T56 T74   Andie Smith  Duke  75   75  78       228  +12   
T74 T77   Crista Izuzquiza  North Carolina  79   75  75       229  +13   
T80 T77   Katie Lu  Michigan State  79   76  74       229  +13   
T74 T77   Panassaya Somchit  Maryland  75   79  75       229  +13   
T74 T77   Deborah Spair  UNCW  77   77  75       229  +13   
T85 81   Nicole Adam  UNCW  80   76  74       230  +14   
T74 T82   Jocelyn Bruch  Purdue  76   78  77       231  +15   
T80 T82   Becca DiNunzio  Virginia Tech  78   77  76       231  +15   
T85 T84   Daniela Ballesteros  Purdue  77   79  76       232  +16   
T80 T84   Isha Dhruva  Penn State  75   80  77       232  +16   
T69 86   Jaclyn Kenzel  North Carolina State  71   81  81       233  +17   
T80 T87   Jonna Hubbs *  UNCW  77   78  79       234  +18   

T88 T87   Angela Garvin  Maryland  82   76  76       234  +18 
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Landfall Tradition
CC of Landfall - Dye Course

Wilmington, NC
2022 Landfall Tradition 
Dates: Oct 28 - Oct 30 



 
Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T88 89   Taylor Kehoe  Alabama  76   82  77       235  +19   
94 90   Faith Johnson *  Furman  80   82  74       236  +20   

T88 91   Drew Nienhaus  Penn State  82   76  80       238  +22   
91 T92   Isabella van der Biest  Alabama  81   78  80       239  +23   
92 T92   Jordan Salisbury *  UNCW  82   78  79       239  +23   
93 94   Ginnie Lee  Virginia Tech  79   82  79       240  +24   
95 95   Michelle Cox  Penn State  82   81  79       242  +26   
96 -    Megan Streicher  North Carolina  D   79  69       -     -      
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Landfall Tradition
CC of Landfall - Dye Course

Wilmington, NC
2022 Landfall Tradition 
Dates: Oct 28 - Oct 30 

 
Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

1 San Jose State 278 284 280 842

T1 Louisa Carlbom (4) 67 70 69 206

T9 Kajsa Arwefjall (2) 70 71 71 212

T20 Lucia Lopez-Ortega (3) 72 74 69 215

T20 Rebecca Gyllner (5) 72 72 71 215

T25 Antonia Malate (1) 69 71 76 216

2 Wake Forest 279 287 282 848

T4 Emilia Migliaccio (1) 68 73 68 209

T6 Rachel Kuehn (3) 66 73 71 210

T13 Carolina Lopez-Chacarra (4) 72 71 71 214

T25 Lauren Walsh (2) 73 71 72 216

T55 Mimi Rhodes (5) 79 72 73 224

3 Florida State 281 291 277 849

T1 Charlotte Heath (2) 66 72 68 206

T4 Lottie Woad (1) 67 74 68 209

T13 Amelia Williamson (3) 75 70 69 214

T55 Alice Hodge (5) 77 75 72 224

T62 Jacqueline Putrino (4) 73 77 75 225

4 South Carolina 286 286 280 852

3 Justine Fournand (4) 67 71 70 208

T6 Hannah Darling (1) 70 74 66 210

T13 Louise Rydqvist (3) 73 67 74 214

T45 Mathilde Claisse (2) 76 74 72 222

T49 Mia Lussand (5) 77 74 72 223

5 UCF 284 296 287 867

T20 Tunrada Piddon (1) 69 75 71 215

T25 Pimpisa Sisutham (3) 70 75 71 216

T34 Jess Baker (5) 74 74 71 219

44 Zoe Allaux (4) 71 74 76 221

T45 Anna Nordfors (2) 75 73 74 222

T6 Michigan State 289 296 286 871

8 Valery Plata (1) 70 70 71 211

T13 Valentina Rossi (3) 70 73 71 214

T55 Leila Raines (4) 71 77 76 224

T62 Brooke Biermann (2) 78 77 70 225

T77 Katie Lu (5) 79 76 74 229

T6 North Carolina State 285 289 297 871

T13 Vania Simont (2) 68 70 76 214

T34 Lauren Olivares (3) 75 71 73 219

T38 Natalie Ambruester (1) 71 76 73 220

T55 Isabel Amezcua (4) 77 72 75 224

86 Jaclyn Kenzel (5) 71 81 81 233
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

8 Michigan 286 295 291 872

T25 Ashley Lau (3) 72 72 72 216

T31 Mikaela Schulz (5) 71 73 73 217

T45 Monet Chun (4) 70 76 76 222

T49 Hailey Borja (2) 79 74 70 223

T62 Anika Dy (1) 73 76 76 225

9 Tennessee 292 290 296 878

T13 Manassanan Chotikabhukkana (3) 71 71 72 214

T38 Vanessa Gilly (1) 73 73 74 220

T49 Bailey Davis (2) 74 73 76 223

T55 Caroline Patterson (5) 74 73 77 224

T62 Kayla Holden (4) 75 76 74 225

10 Purdue 292 290 297 879

12 Momo Sugiyama (1) 68 72 73 213

T13 Danielle DuToit (2) 71 71 72 214

T49 Ashley Kozlowski (4) 78 69 76 223

T82 Jocelyn Bruch (3) 76 78 77 231

T84 Daniela Ballesteros (5) 77 79 76 232

T11 Furman 295 293 293 881

T25 Anna Morgan (1) 72 74 70 216

T34 Chloe Johnson (5) 71 72 76 219

T55 Sarah-Eve Rheaume (2) 75 73 76 224

T55 Liza Lapeyre (3) 79 74 71 224

T74 Caroline Crumrine (4) 77 74 77 228

T11 Alabama 293 290 298 881

T9 Benedetta Moresco (3) 74 66 72 212

T9 Sarah Edwards (4) 71 69 72 212

T68 Kynadie Adams (2) 72 77 77 226

89 Taylor Kehoe (1) 76 82 77 235

T92 Isabella van der Biest (5) 81 78 80 239

13 Duke 295 294 293 882

T31 Erica Shepherd (2) 74 70 73 217

T38 Anne Chen (3) 73 76 71 220

T45 Phoebe Brinker (1) 73 77 72 222

T74 Andie Smith (4) 75 75 78 228

T74 Rylie Heflin (5) 78 73 77 228

T14 Maryland 295 290 300 885

T20 Patricie Mackova (2) 72 68 75 215

33 Nicha Kanpai (1) 70 74 74 218

T72 Maria Vittoria Corbi (3) 78 72 77 227

T77 Panassaya Somchit (4) 75 79 75 229

T87 Angela Garvin (5) 82 76 76 234

T14 North Carolina 292 306 287 885

T34 Krista Junkkari (3) 67 76 76 219

T38 Kayla Smith (1) 72 76 72 220

T62 Riley Quartermain (4) 74 80 71 225

T77 Crista Izuzquiza (5) 79 75 75 229

96 Megan Streicher (2) 0 79 69 148

16 UNCW 294 306 292 892

T38 Victoria Levy (1) 70 77 73 220

T38 Mallory Fobes (3) 73 77 70 220

T68 Phu Khine (4) 74 76 76 226

T77 Deborah Spair (5) 77 77 75 229

81 Nicole Adam (2) 80 76 74 230
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

17 Virginia Tech 302 300 302 904

T49 Morgan Ketchum (3) 74 72 77 223

T49 Alyssa Montgomery (4) 74 75 74 223

T72 Symone Henriques (1) 76 76 75 227

T82 Becca DiNunzio (2) 78 77 76 231

94 Ginnie Lee (5) 79 82 79 240

18 Penn State 309 308 303 920

T62 Sarah Willis (2) 80 74 71 225

T68 Mathilde Delavallade (1) 72 78 76 226

T84 Isha Dhruva (3) 75 80 77 232

91 Drew Nienhaus (5) 82 76 80 238

95 Michelle Cox (4) 82 81 79 242
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Individuals 
 

Pos. Player (Team) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

T20 Anne-Sterre Den Dunnen (Wake Forest) 70 72 73 215

T25 Katherine Muzi (South Carolina) 75 71 70 216

T68 Vilde Marie Nystrøm (North Carolina) 76 80 70 226

T87 Jonna Hubbs (UNCW) 77 78 79 234

90 Faith Johnson (Furman) 80 82 74 236

T92 Jordan Salisbury (UNCW) 82 78 79 239
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